List of participants and resource persons

FRIRA
Name Encik Nik Nasrudin bin Nik Ismail
Address Pusat Penyu Dan Ekosistem Marine
Rantau Abang Terengganu Malaysia
Tel
Fax
Email
Name Encik Rozali Muhamad
Address Taman Perikanan Chendering 21080
Kuala Terengganu, Terengganu Malaysia
Tel
Fax
Email
SABAH
Name Mr. Benjamin Martin i
Address Pusat Penyelidikan Perikanan Likas, 89400 i
Kota Kinabalu Sabah Malaysia i
Tel *
Fax s
Email benjamin.martin@sabah.gov.my
SEAFDEC/MFRDMD
Name Encik Ahmad bin Ali
Address Taman Perikanan Chendering 21080
Kuala Terengganu, Terengganu Malaysia
Tel +609 617 5940
Fax +609 617 5136
Email aaseafdec@seafdec.org.my
Name Encik Mohammad Faisal bin Md Saleh
Address Taman Perikanan Chendering 21080
Kuala Terengganu, Terengganu Malaysia
Tel +609 617 5940
Fax +609 617 5136
Email mohd_faisal@seafdec.org.my
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Encik Mohd Tamimi bin Ali Ahmad
Taman Perikanan Chendering 21080
Kuala Terengganu, Terengganu Malaysia

+609 617 5940
+609 617 5136
tamimi@seafdec.org.my

Cik Noorul Azliana binti Jamaludin
Taman Perikanan Chendering 21080
Kuala Terengganu, Terengganu Malaysia
+609 617 5940

+609 617 5136

noorul@seafdec.org.my

Encik Nadzri bin Seman

Taman Perikanan Chendering 21080
Kuala Terengganu, Terengganu Malaysia
+609 617 5940

+609 617 5136

nadzri@seafdec.org.my

Encik Osman bin Muda

Taman Perikanan Chendering 21080
Kuala Terengganu, Terengganu Malaysia
+609 617 5940

+609 617 5136

osman@seafdec.org.my

Puan Kamariah binti Ismail

Taman Perikanan Chendering 21080
Kuala Terengganu, Terengganu Malaysia
+609 617 5940

+609 617 5136
kamariah@seafdec.org.my

Encik Rosdi bin Mohd Nor

Taman Perikanan Chendering 21080
Kuala Terengganu, Terengganu Malaysia
+609 617 5940

+609 617 5136
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Encik Nor Azman bin Zakaria

Taman Perikanan Chendering 21080
Kuala Terengganu, Terengganu Malaysia
+609 617 5940

+609 617 5136
norazmanzakaria@seafdec.org.my

Encik Nik Ab Rahman bin Nik Ismail
Taman Perikanan Chendering 21080
Kuala Terengganu, Terengganu Malaysia
+609 617 5940

+609 617 5136
nrahman@seafdec.org.my

Encik Norfaizal Azli bin Mat Nor

Taman Perikanan Chendering 21080
Kuala Terengganu, Terengganu Malaysia
+609 617 5940

+609 617 5136

faizal@seafdec.org.my

Encik Mohd Sukri bin Muda

Taman Perikanan Chendering 21080
Kuala Terengganu, Terengganu Malaysia
+609 617 5940

+609 617 5136
sukri_02@seafdec.org.my

Puan Nik Zuraini binti Nawawi @Omar
Taman Perikanan Chendering 21080
Kuala Terengganu, Terengganu Malaysia
+609 617 5940

+609 617 5136

RESOURCE PERSONS

Name
Address

Tel
Email

Dr. Yoshinobu Konishi

1221-31 Yoshimuta-go, Nagayo-cho
Nishisonogi-gun, Nagasaki
851-2126 Japan

81-958836704
ykoni21080@gmail.com
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Name Dr. Toshio Kawai

Address Fisheries Science Center, The Hokkaido University
Museum 3-1-1 Minato-cho, Hakodate, Hokkaido
041- 8611, Japan

Tel 81-138-40-5553.

Fax

Email kawai@museum.hokudai.ac.jp
SEAFDEC/TD

Name Mrs. Penchan Laongmanee

Address SEAFDEC/TD, P.O. Box 97, Phrasamutchedi,
Samutparkan 20190 Thailand

Tel 662-4256141

Fax 662-4256110

Email penchan@seafdec.org
Name Dr. Natinee Sukramongkol

Address SEAFDEC/TD, P.O. Box 97, Phrasamutchedi,
Samutparkan 10290 Thailand

Tel 662-4256142

Fax 662-4256110

Email natinee@seafdec.org




